
 

GOVT. OF ODISHA 
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL CHIEF ENGINEER  
DRAINAGE CIRCLE, UNIT-8  

BHUBANESWAR-751012 
*** 

 E-PROCUREMENT NOTICE NO.SEDC-BBSR-08/2021-22 

email Id :- sedrainagebbsr12@gmail.com 

 
1. Name of Works  : 9nos. of works. 

2. Total number of 
Packages 

: 9nos. individual packages.  

3. Estimated Cost  : Cost varies from Rs.118 Lakh to Rs.400 lakh  

4. Bid Identification No. : 1) SEDC-BBSR/DD-KHR-22/2021-22  

2) SEDC-BBSR/DD-PURI-23/2021-22 

3) SEDC-BBSR/DD PURI-24/2021-22 

4) SEDC-BBSR/DD-PURI-25/2021-22  

5) SEDC-BBSR/DD-PURI-26/2021-22 

6) SEDC-BBSR/DD-PURI-27/2021-22 

7) SEDC-BBSR/DD-KHR -28/2021-22    

8) SEDC-BBSR/DD-BAM-29/2021-22   

9) SEDC-BBSR/DD-BAM-30/2021-22  

5. Period of completion : 11(Eleven) Calendar months.                   

 6. Availability of Tender 
 On - Line. 

: 07.12.2021, 12.30 Hours to 22.12.2021, 16.00 Hours. 

7. Date of Opening of 
Technical Bid. 

: 22.12.2021 at 17.00 hours in the O/o the Additional Chief Engineer, 

Drainage Circle, Unit-8, Bhubaneswar. 

8. Date of Opening of 
Financial Bid. 

: 26.12.2021 at 11.00 hours in the O/o the Additional Chief Engineer, 

Drainage Circle, Unit-8, Bhubaneswar. 

9. Date of Lottery( If 
Required) 

: 30.12.2021 at 11.30 hours in the O/o the Additional Chief Engineer, 

Drainage Circle, Unit-8, Bhubaneswar. 

10. Bid Security : Bid Security Declaration. 

11. Cost of Tender paper : Rs.10,000/- 

12. Procurement Officer : Additional Chief Engineer, Drainage Circle, Unit-8, Bhubaneswar-

751012. 

 

                   Further details can be seen from the Govt. web site www.tendersorissa.gov.in.  
Addendum / Corrigendum/ Cancellation if any required will be published only in Govt. web site 

www.tendersorissa.gov.in   
                 

  
         Sd/-              
                                      Additional Chief Engineer 

       Drainage Circle, Bhubaneswar 


